ROYAL CROWN BOTTLING COMPANY OF WINCHESTER, INC.
PHONE (540) 667-1821 *** FAX (540) 667-8040

ROYAL CROWN BOTTLING COMPANY OF CHARLES TOWN, INC.
PHONE (304) 725-8100 *** FAX (304) 725-9413

Updated 3/17/2022
RC Item # UPC#

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WHOLESALE PRICE

133505 012000016431  AMP Boost Original (12 Pack) 12 12-Loose $20.00
355014 012000206290  Pom Blueberry Burst 12 12-Loose $25.00
355015 012000206320 Orange Breeze 12 12-Loose $25.00
355016 012000206382  Peach Mango Dawn 12 12-Loose $25.00
355017 012000206443  Strawberry Melon Spark 12 12-Loose $25.00
355018 012000206351  Tropical Sunrise 12 12-Loose $25.00

103100 078000001686  CD Ginger Ale 24 24-lLoose $17.00
103106 078000001235 CD Tonic Water 24 24-lLoose $17.00
103108 078000001198  CD Club Soda 24 24-Loose $17.00

361200 078000027464 Canada Dry Variety 120z 36pk cans 36 36-Loose $15.00
360036 078000031539  Canada Dry Summer Variety 120z 36pk cans 36 36-Loose $15.00
360040 078000034394  CD Summer VP Lemonade/Limeade 36pk 36 36-Loose $20.00

330700 078000030037  CD Seltzer Original 24 3-8pk $12.00
330701 078000030020  CD Seltzer Mandarian Orange 24 3-8pk $12.00
30702 078000030013  CD Seltzer Lemon Lime 24 3-8pk $12.00

133300 078000082746  Dr Pepper 24 3-8pk $22.00
133301 078000083743  Diet Dr Pepper 24 3-8pk $22.00
133302 012000015939 Mt Dew 24 3-8pk $22.00
133303 012000015946  Diet Mt Dew 24 3-8pk $22.00
133200 078000152883  CD Ale 120z 3/8 PET 24 3-8pk $22.00
133220 078000012804  7UP 120z 3/8 PET 24 3-8pk $22.00
133221 078000012811 Dt 7UP 120z 3/8 PET 24 3-8pk $22.00
133230 078000052886  A&W Root Beer 120z 3/8 PET 24 3-8pk $22.00
| 133240 078000113884  Sunkist Orange 120z 3/8 PET 24 3-8pk $22.00
130103 050200560002 Orange 12 12-lLoose $12.25

161200 078000041422  RC Cola 24 4-6pk $20.00
161201 078000063424  Diet Rite Cola 24 4-6pk $20.00
162201 012000504082 Mt Dew 24 4-6pk $20.00
162202 012000107351  Diet Mt Dew 24 4-6pk $20.00
162210 012000172663  MD Baja Blast 24 4-6pk $20.00

162211 012000184024  MD Liberty Brew 24 4-6pk $20.00



162215
162212
162217
162220
162225
162226
163200
163201
164201
164202
164203
164204
165200
165201
169700
169701
169720
169721

012000194245
012000192772
012000201769
012000205026
012000205439
012000211775
078000001174
078000148428
078000003864
078000003888
078000035285
078000033540
078000012194
078000012231
078000052428
078000053425
078000113426
078000006766

MD Frost Bite-WalMart Exclusive
MD Zero Sugar

MD VooDew

MD Major Melon

MD Dew SA

MD Spark Raspberry Lemonade
Canada Dry Ginger Ale

Zero Canada Dry Ginger Ale

Dr Pepper

Diet Dr Pepper

Dr Pepper Zero

Cream Dr Pepper

Seven Up

Zero Seven Up

A&W Root Beer

Zero A&W Root Beer

Sunkist Orange

Zero Sunkist Orange

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk
4-6pk

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

201200
202200
202201
202225
202226
202241
202227
202228
202240
203200
203201
203205
203225
203230
203240
203245
204200
204201
204228
204260
204265
204270
204204
204207
204217
204257
204256
204243
204240
204241
204242
204234
204254
204259
205200
205201
206200
206502

078000041408
078000082401
078000083408
078000098402
078000099409
078000035407
078000033519
078000033595
078000035308
078000152401
078000148404
078000158403
078000030242
078000030266
078000164404
078000144406
012000001314
012000001345
012000191435
012000194207
012000204951
012000205057
012000002243
012000811319
012000028625
012000210082
012000201691
012000207679
012000130274
012000183386
012000206580
012000206627
012000183652
012000211706
078000001617
078000001624
078000004021
050200001261

RC Cola

Dr Pepper

Diet Dr Pepper

Dr Pepper Cherry

Diet Dr Pepper Cherry

Zero Dr Pepper Cherry

Dr Pepper Cream

Dr Pepper Diet Cream

Dr Pepper Zero

Canada Dry Ginger Ale

Canada Dry Diet Ginger Ale
Canada Dry Cream Soda
Canada Dry Lemonade

Canada Dry Orangeade

Canada Dry Peach

Canada Dry Pineapple

Mt Dew

Diet Mt Dew

MD Zero Sugar

MD Frost Bite-WalMart Exclusive
MD Major Melon

MD Major Melon Zero

Mt Dew Code Red

Mt Dew Live Wire

Mt Dew Voltage

MD Uproar-Food Lion Exclusive
MD Voodew Mystery Flavor
MD Snap'd

MD Baja Blast

MD Baja Blast Zero

MD Baja Flash Pineapple Coconut
MD Baja Tropical Punch

MD Liberty Brew

MD Spark Raspberry Lemonade
Seven Up

Diet Seven Up

Hawaiian Punch

Sunny D

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00




209700
209701
209707
209720
209721
209750
209760
209724
209740
209730

078000052404
078000053401
078000054408
078000113402
078000122404
078000035209
078000121407
078000116403
078000031782
078000027655

A&W Root Beer

A&W Diet Root Beer

A&W Cream Soda

Sunkist Orange

Diet Sunkist Orange

Sunkist Berry Lemonade
Sunkist Cherry Limeade
Sunkist Grape

Sunkist Strawberry Lemonade
Sunkist Lemonade

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

113300
113306
113307
113308
113309

115400
115200
115206
1152007
115208
115209
115500
115501

078000152456
078000153453
078000149456
078000146455
078000157451

078000082456
078000152456
078000153453
078000149456
078000146455
078000157451
012000002977
012000003189

Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Canada Dry Tonic Water
Canada Dry Diet Tonic Water
Canada Dry Club Soda
Canada Dry Bitter Lemon

Dr Pepper

Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Canada Dry Tonic Water
Canada Dry Diet Tonic Water
Canada Dry Club Soda
Canada Dry Bitter Lemon

Mt Dew

Diet Mt Dew

12
12
12
12
12

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose
24-Loose

12-Loose
12-Loose
12-Loose
12-Loose
12-Loose

15-Loose
15-Loose
15-Loose
15-Loose
15-Loose
15-Loose
15-Loose
15-Loose

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

401400
401402
402400
402401
402411
402403
402425
402413
402415
403400
403401
403404
403405
403410
403411
403420
403425
403430
403440
404400
404401
404420
404421
405400
405401
405402
405403
406400

078000003376
078000063462
078000082463
078000083461
078000035322
078000085464
078000098464
078000035360
078000035520
078000152463
078000148466
078000156461
078000141467
078000168464
078000170467
078000025057
078000030259
078000030273
078000033281
012000002335
012000007460
012000030987
012000210099
078000000344
078000000757
078000005318
078000008319
078000004083

RC Cola

Diet Rite Cola

Dr Pepper

Diet Dr Pepper

Zero Dr Pepper

CF Diet Dr Pepper

Dr Pepper Cherry

Zero Dr Pepper Cherry

Cream Dr Pepper 2L

Canada Dry Ginger Ale

Canada Dry Diet Ginger Ale
Canada Dry Cranberry Ginger Ale
Canada Dry Diet Cranberry Ginger Ale
Canada Dry Green Tea Ale
Canada Dry Diet Green Tea Ale
Canda Dry Blackberry

Canada Dry Lemonade

CD Ale Orangeade

CD Ale Bold

Mt Dew

Diet Mt Dew

Mt Dew Voltage

MD Uproar-Food Lion Exclusive
Seven Up

Diet Seven Up

Cherry Seven Up

Diet Cherry Seven Up

Hawaiian Punch

00 00 00O 00O 00 00 00 0O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0o

8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00




409701
409704
409723
409720
409721

078000052466
078000053463
078000031805
078000113464
078000122466

A&W Root Beer

A&W Diet Root Beer

Sunkist Strawberry Lemonade
Sunkist Orange

Diet Sunkist Orange

8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose
8-Loose

0 00 0O 00 ™

8-Loose

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

317560
317570
317571

012000163173
078000002041
078000002058

MD 7.5 Sleek
Dr Pepper
Diet Dr Pepper

24 4-6pk
24 4-6pk
24 4-6pk

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

317520
317521
317530
317540
317550

078000002010
078000002126
078000001808
078000001976
078000002096

CD Ale

DT CD Ale

7UP

A&W Root Beer
Sunkist Orange

24 4-6pk
24 4-6pk
24 4-6pk
24 4-6pk
24 4-6pk

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

317110
317210
317610
317710

078000029451
078000033731
078000033892
078000033908

CD Ale

7UP

A&W Root Beer
Sunkist Orange

30 3-10pk
30 3-10pk
30 3-10pk
30 3-10pk

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

317310
317410

078000026658
012000173240

Dr Pepper
MT Dew

30 3-10pk
30 3-10pk

$17.50
$17.50

355065 012000191718 MD Maui Burst 160z-Dollar General Exclusive 12 12-Loose $16.00

355050
355062

355035

078000005868
012000027215

078000024395

Dr Pepper
Mt Dew

CD Ale 160z

12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose

24 24-loose

$16.00
$16.00

$22.00

355000
355001
355002
355003
355004
355005
355022
355006
355007
355008
355011
355012

012000110467
012000110443
012000043000
012000043017
012000151163
012000162152
012000170799
012000180323
012000180361
012000180415
012000183874
012000183867

Fruit Punch

Orange Citrus

Black Cherry

Limeade

Midnight Grape

Mango Lime

MD KS Base Dew

MD Pineapple Orange Mango
MD Blueberry Pomegranate
MD Raspberry Citrus

MD Strawberry Sunrise

MD Peach Dawn

12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose
12 12-Loose

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00




355502 012000162824  Mango Lime 6-4pk **WALMART ONLY 24 6-4pk $18.00

355503 012000161124  Midnight Grape 6-4pk ** WALMART ONLY 24 6-4pk $18.00
355500 012000111945  Fruit Punch 6-4 pk **WALMART ONLY 24 6-4pk $18.00
355504 012000150852  Black Cherry 6-4pk ** WALMART ONLY 24 6-4pk $18.00
355501 01200011952 Orange Citrus 6-4 PK **WALMART ONLY 24 6-4pk $18.00
342700 078000082135  Dr Pepper 24 24-loose $12.00
342701 078000083132  Diet Dr Pepper 24  24-loose $12.00
343700 078000152135 Canada Dry Ginger Ale 24  24-lLoose $12.00
344700 012000910296 Mt Dew 24  24-loose $12.00
344701 012000910517 Diet Mt Dew 24  24-loose $12.00
349700 078000052138 A&W Root Beer 24 24-loose $12.00
349720 078000113136  Sunkist Orange 24 24-loose $12.00
[  coolPaci2PAckizozeans) ]
321599 078000041163 RCCola 24 2-12pk $16.00
321608 07800063165 Diet Rite 24 2-12pk $16.00
322606 078000082166 Dr Pepper 24 2-12pk $16.00
322607 078000083163  Diet Dr Pepper 24 2-12pk $16.00
322645 078000035261 Dr Pepper Zero 24 12-Feb $16.00
322608 078000084160  CF Dr Pepper 24 2-12pk $16.00
322609 078000085167  CF Diet Dr Pepper 24 2-12pk $16.00
322625 078000098167  Dr Pepper Cherry 24 2-12pk $16.00
322626 078000099164  Diet Dr Pepper Cherry 24 2-12pk $16.00
322627 078000033496 Dr Pepper Cream 24 2-12pk $16.00
322628 078000033571  Dr Pepper Diet Cream 24 2-12pk $16.00
322629 078000035384  Zero Cherry Dr Pepper 24 2-12pk $16.00
322630 078000035421 Zero Cream Dr Pepper 24 2-12pk $16.00
323602 078000152166 Canada Dry Ginger Ale 24 2-12pk $16.00
323603 078000148169 Canada Dry Diet Ginger Ale 24 2-12pk $16.00
323610 078000168167 Canada Dry Green Tea Ale 24 2-12pk $16.00
323604 078000156164  CD Cranberry Ale 24 2-12pk $16.00
323620 078000026085  CD Blackberry Ale 24 2-12pk $16.00
323625 078000030280 CD Ale Lemonade 24 2-12pk $16.00
323630 078000030297 CD Ale Orangeade 24 2-12pk $16.00
323800 078000033328 CD Ale Bold 24 12-Feb $16.00
324610 012000809965 Mt Dew 24 2-12pk $16.00
324611 012000809972  Diet Mt Dew 24 2-12pk $16.00
324612 012000810046  CF Mt Dew 24 2-12pk $16.00
324613 012000810053  CF Diet Mt Dew 24 2-12pk $16.00
324614 012000809989 Mt Dew Code Red 24 2-12pk $16.00
324625 012000032455 Mt Dew Throwback 24 2-12pk $16.00
324650 012000028656 Mt Dew Voltage (Raspberry) 24 2-12pk $16.00
324628 012000191442  MD Zero Sugar 24 2-12pk $16.00
324681 012000183409 Md Baja Blast Zero 24 2-12pk $16.00
324680 012000130328 MD Baja Blast 24 2-12pk $16.00
324682 012000206603  MD Baja Flash Pineapple Coconut 24 2-12pk $16.00
324683 012000206641  MD Baja Tropical Punch 24 2-12pk $16.00
324645 012000194221  MD Frost Bite-WalMart Exclusive 24 2-12pk $16.00
324638 012000183676  MD Liberty Brew 24 2-12pk $16.00
324640 012000202766  MD VooDew 24 2-12pk $16.00
324690 0120000204975 MD Major Melon 24 2-12pk $16.00
324691 012000205071  MD Major Melon Zero 24 2-12pk $16.00
324684 012000207730  MD Snap'd 24 2-12pk $16.00
324686 012000211270  MD Spark Raspberry Lemonade 24 2-12pk $16.00




325603
325610
325611
325612
326501
329700
329701
329704
329707
329722
329723
329730
329724
329731

078000081015
078000011807
078000011814
078000011821
078000040524
078000052169
078000053166
078000054163
078000055122
078000113167
078000122169
078000116168
078000027631
078000031768

Diet Cherry 7UP

7UP

Diet 7UP

Cherry 7UP

Hawaiian Punch Red
A&W Root Beer

A&W Diet Root Beer
A&W Cream Soda
A&W Diet Cream Soda
Sunkist Orange

Diet Sunkist Orange
Sunkist Grape

Sunkist Lemonade
Sunkist Strawberry Lemonade

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
2-12pk
12-Feb

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00




